Hybrid Wet Tantalum
DLA 15010
TDD
Product Overview
The TDD series capacitors utilize sintered tantalum anodes and ruthenium oxide coated cathodes operating in aqueous
electrolyte. The components are hermetically sealed in a welded tantalum case with a glass-to-metal seal.
The TDD series capacitors come in a 1.4” x 1.4” square case and has the highest power density of any tantalum capacitor
technology in the 10-50V, 125V range (see Evans TDE Series for other voltages).

	� In some applications it may be advisable to pot the cavity between the PWB and leaded surface.
	� Highest shock/vibration applications may require the capacitor to be fully potted.
For more information contact
Page 2 www.evans-group.com
2D Drawings
*	 If unspecified, standard center lead length is 0.230+/-0.030”
	 L(x) dimensions are +/-0.010”
Mounting Recommendation
TDD1 TDD2 TDD3 TDD4 TDD5
Case Height (H) 0.312" 0.450” 0.600” 0.755” 0.905”
For more information contact
Page 3 www.evans-group.com
Part Number DLA PN Voltage_85°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
TDD1010603 15010-01 10 6 60.000 30 0.31 55
TDD2010124 15010-02 10 6 120.000 20 0.45 80
TDD3010184 15010-03 10 6 180.000 15 0.60 108
TDD4010244 15010-04 10 6 240.000 12 0.75 134
TDD5010304 15010-41 10 6 300.000 10 0.90 160
TDD1016403 15010-05 16 9.6 40.000 30 0.31 55
TDD2016803 15010-06 16 9.6 80.000 20 0.45 80
TDD3016124 15010-07 16 9.6 120.000 15 0.60 108
TDD4016164 15010-08 16 9.6 160.000 12 0.75 134
TDD5016204 15010-42 16 9.6 200.000 10 0.90 160
TDD1025243 15010-09 25 15 24.000 30 0.31 55
TDD2025483 15010-10 25 15 48.000 20 0.45 80
TDD3025723 15010-11 25 15 72.000 15 0.60 108
TDD4025963 15010-12 25 15 96.000 12 0.75 134
TDD5025124 15010-43 25 15 120.000 10 0.90 160
TDD1035163 15010-13 35 21 16.000 40 0.31 55
TDD2035323 15010-14 35 21 32.000 20 0.45 80
TDD3035483 15010-15 35 21 48.000 15 0.60 108
TDD4035643 15010-16 35 21 64.000 12 0.75 134
TDD5035803 15010-44 35 21 80.000 10 0.90 160
TDD1050113 15010-17 50 30 11.000 50 0.31 55
TDD2050223 15010-18 50 30 22.000 25 0.45 80
TDD3050333 15010-19 50 30 33.000 17 0.60 108
TDD4050443 15010-20 50 30 44.000 15 0.75 134
TDD5050553 15010-45 50 30 55.000 12 0.90 160
TDD1063472 15010-21 63 38 4.700 50 0.31 60
TDD2063942 15010-22 63 38 9.400 25 0.45 86
TDD3063143 15010-23 63 38 14.000 17 0.60 115
TDD4063183 15010-24 63 38 18.000 15 0.75 145
TDD5063223 15010-46 63 38 22.700 12 0.90 170
TDD1080302 15010-25 80 48 3.000 55 0.31 60
TDD2080602 15010-26 80 48 6.000 27 0.45 86
TDD3080902 15010-27 80 48 9.000 18 0.60 115
TDD4080123 15010-28 80 48 12.000 15 0.75 145
TDD5080153 15010-47 80 48 15.000 12 0.90 170
TDD1100222 15010-29 100 60 2.200 65 0.31 60
TDD2100442 15010-30 100 60 4.400 30 0.45 86
TDD3100662 15010-31 100 60 6.600 20 0.60 115
TDD4100882 15010-32 100 60 8.800 15 0.75 145
TDD5100113 15010-48 100 60 11.000 12 0.90 170
TDD1110202 15010-37 110 66 2.000 85 0.31 60
TDD2110402 15010-38 110 66 4.000 40 0.45 86
TDD3110602 15010-39 110 66 6.000 27 0.60 115
TDD4110802 15010-40 110 66 8.000 20 0.75 150
TDD5110103 15010-49 110 66 10.000 15 0.90 175
TDD1125152 15010-33 125 75 1.500 60 0.31 60
TDD2125302 15010-34 125 75 3.000 45 0.45 90
TDD3125452 15010-35 125 75 4.500 25 0.60 120
TDD4125602 15010-36 125 75 6.000 20 0.75 150
TDD5125752 15010-50 125 75 7.500 15 0.90 180
Part Number Description
Ratings Table
Product Series Voltage Rating Cap Rating
Option: